

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR
Order Sheet

MAC No. 1180 of 2020

Smt. Amrita @ Rani Dhruw **Versus** Laxmi Prasad Jaiswal

3	Through video conference
28.06.2021	Shri Vijay Kumar Sahu, counsel for the Appellants prays for 4 weeks' time to remove the default(s), as pointed out by the Registry. As prayed by him, post this matter after 4 weeks. Sd/- (Sanjay S.Agrawal) JUDGE